2-31 -340 / Indus trial aud ib le  & v is ual s ignals
H110TX Trumpet Horn & Xenon
Strobe Beacon
The H110T is a very high output electronic signal horn capable of generating
a traditional ‘buzzer’ warning tone traditionally associated with electro-
mechanical signals.
The H110TX inco rpo rates  the H110T with a 5 Joule Xenon s trobe beacon. It is  available in s ix lens
co lours  and operating vo ltages  from 12V dc to  230V ac.

Housing material: High impact ABS (UL94V0 & 5VA)
Lens material: High impact PC (UL94V0 f1)
Terminals: 0.5 to 1.5mm²
Operating temp: -25 to +50°C [-13° to +122°F]
Storage temp: -40 to +70°C [-40° to +158°F]
Relative humidity: 90% at 20°C [68°F]
Weight: 638g/1.40Ibs
*SPL data +/-3dB(A). Measured at optimum voltage.
*Candela measurements representative of  perf ormance with clear lens at optimum voltage.
S  1  D e s c rip t io n        S  2
T 1 Electro-mechanical diaphragm horn sound T 2
T 2 1200/500Hz @ 1Hz - DIN / PFEER P.T.A.P. T 1
T 3 800/1000Hz @ 7Hz Sweeping T 2
Part  Co des
Ver si on :    Par t  cod e:
12V dc/ac H110TX012G/*
24V dc/ac H110TX024G/*
48V dc/ac H110TX048G/*
115V ac H110TX115G/*
230V ac H110TX230G/*
* = Lens colour: A: Amber, B: Blue, C: Clear,
G: Green, R: Red, Y: Yellow
Ho rn Current  Co nsumptio n
Ver si on :    Vol tage:  Cu r r en t :